Plastic hoses
Series AC
Plastic hoses
SeriesAC
Pneumatic fittings
Tubes and accessories
The polyurethane, polyammide and copolyester tubes are produced in ltaly according to the reference
ISO norms as warranty of high quality level and answer to the followings technical specifications and

TPU1075 10 X 7,5
TPU1008 10x8
Ordering code
TYPE
TPU 0315 B
TPU = Polyurethane tube 98 Shore
EXTERNAL DIAMETER - INTERNAL DIAMETER
0315 = 3 X 1,5
0402 = 4x2
0425 = 4x2,5
0604 = 6x4
0505 = 8x5
0855 = 8x5,5
0806 = 8x6
1065 = 10 X 6,5
1075 = 10 X 7,5
1008 = 10x8
C0L0URS
Blank = Neutral
B = Black
BU = Light Blue
G = Green
R = Red
GR = Grey
T = Transparent/Crystal
Y = Yellow
For other colours please contact our sales department
p
bar
13,5
15
10(10)
10
13
9 (8)
7
10(7)
6,5(6)
5,5
Plastic hoses
SeriesAC
P1 R
bar mm
54 7,5
60 11
40(40) 15
40(36) 18
52 25
37 (34) 30
28 35
40(28) 30
27(25) 40
22 45
Pneumatic fittings
Tubes and accessories
o.
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
Adjusting scale on atmospheric temperature basis
Correctlon value scale for worklng pressure In
conslderatlon of the temperature varlatlon
Temp ºC -20 o +23 +30 +40 +50 +60 +70
Coefficient x 1,87 x 1,4 X 1 X 0,84 X 0,70 X 0,60 X 0,52 X 0,47
Legend
D = Externa! diameter

PA121412 14 X 12
Note: = sizes only available on request.
Ordering code
TYPE
PA12 0402 B
PA12 = Polyamide tube PA12
EXTERNAL DIAMETER - INTERNAL DIAMETER
0402 = 4x2
0425 = 4x2,5
0427 = 4x2,7
0604 = 6x4
0806 = 8x6
1007 = 10x7*
1008 = 10x8
1210 = 12 X 10
1210 = 14 X 12
C0L0URS
Blank = Neutral
B = Black
BU = Light Blue
*Only available on request
For other colours please contact our sales department
p P1 R Q. bar bar mm
37 130 20 100
32 112 20 100
23 80 25 100
26 90 30 100
20 70 40 100
25 88 70 100
15 52 60 100
12 42 85 100
11 33 90 100
Adjusting scale on atmospheric temperatura basis
Correction value scale for working pressure in
consideration of the temperature variation
Temp ºC -20 O
Coefficient x 1,87 x 1,4
Legend
D = Externa! diameter
d = Interna! diameter
p = Working pressure
P1 = Breaking pressure
R = Bending radius
o. = Roll packing (mt)
+23
x1
+30 +40 +50
X 0,90 X 0,80 X 0,70
+60 J
X ~
In the application choice the user must
keep in mind the different use variables
(pressure, temperature, envinroment
conditions) and all the things that can
interfere with the application. These
information must be considered only as
a general indication. The validation of the
application is always at the user charge.
Medifly keeps the right to modify or
adjourn the technical data in any moment
without notify duty. This document has no
contract value.
ART. TPA Polyurethane tube/Copolyester ALLOY SOFT
COD. 7 Dxd p
CJr
R Q. mm bar mm
TPA0425 4x2,5 18 72 12 100
TPA0604 6x4 14 56 15 100
TPA0806 (*) 8x6 10 40 25 100
TPA1008 (*) 10x8 8 34 35 100
TPA1209 12 X 9 8 34 45 100
TPA1411 14 X 11 6 24 120 100
TPA1412 14 X 12 3 12 160 100